RNG Ring Drives
RNG Series Ring Drives
 79
destaco.com
Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice.
For more information or to place an order: 847.459.5200 | 800-645-5207 or camco@destaco.com
Work from Within
The CAMCO Ring Drive offers

F 49.79 72.54 85.12
G 58.60 83.69 90.86
RNG Series How to Order
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your DE-STA-CO sales representative for more information.
Signal Switch Signal Switch Side
(See Figure 2)
M Mechanical S Shaft
P Proximity
Example: MS or PS
Note about signal switch options:
a) Mechanical is a single switch with cam.
b) Proximity option is a mounting
bracket for 8 or 12 mm proximity switch.
A proximity switch will not be supplied.
Cam supplied as target.
Control Description
1 1 hp 120V 750RNG & 1100RNG only
2 1 hp 240V 750RNG & 1100RNG only
3 1 hp 440V 750RNG & 1100RNG only
4 2 hp 240V 1550RNG only
5 2 hp 440V 1550RNG only
Base Model Description
750RNG w/ KH37 reducer & 1 hp AC motor (220/440V)
1100RNG
1550RNG
w/ KH37 reducer & 1 hp AC motor (220/440V)
w/ KH37 reducer & 1-1/2 hp AC motor (220/440V)
Ring Drive Features
Great Design Flexibility
Available in three sizes: .75, 1.1 and 1.6•
meter diameters
Complete motorized drive package with•
reducer and AC inverter drive to suit
most applications
Dial Ring can be removed for machining to•
mounting your tooling and fixtures.
Large center through-hole to accommodate•
auxiliary equipment
60 station capability, ideal for multiple part•
automatic assembly machines
Steel Dial Ring or optional Aluminum Ring•
Broad range of motions/drive packages•
Robust And Reliable
Superior accuracy, similar to a precision•
link conveyor - your work station is located
over the cam for maximum accuracy.
High precision, hardened cams available in•
standard and special motions
Sealed 4-point contact output bearing and•
large cam followers for superior accuracy
and load capability (models 750RNG,
1100RNG and 1550RNG)
Modular shaft-mounted reducers•
for application flexibility and easy
maintenance
Access to cam followers for easy•
inspection and replacement
Tapered roller bearings on camshaft•
RNG_Series_NA-B_RDM_012505.qxd  12/3/12  9:40 AM  Page 80
 81
destaco.com
Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice.
For more information or to place an order: 847.459.5200 | 800-645-5207 or camco@destaco.com
RNG Ring Drives
CCWCW
SIDE 1
OUTPUT
CCW